
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to Cover the additional cost
To remove concrete post foundations as explained in agreement approved by the Board on April 16, 2009.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3]

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5]

$46,025.00

$0.00

$46,025.00

$400.00

$46,425.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+1 $400.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE------
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:
$So,OO#9 ~
$46,025.00

$46,025.00

Approved By:
«$10K or 25%) -V-i-lIa-g-e-M-a-n-a-g-e-r--------D-a-te-

Approved By: _
(>$10K or 25%) Village President Date

Attest: ---------------Deputy Village Clerk

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



847-949-6690
847-949-6499

Invoice
Invoice Number:14386Action Fence CtJntractors. Inc:.

948 TowerRd
Mundelein, II 60060

Voice:
Fax:

Invoice Date:
5/22/09
Page:

1

Sold To:
Village of Lombard
255 E. Wilson Ave.
Lombard, 11 60148

Job Location:
Lombard Cemetery

~ Customer PO -----t- Pa\,l11ent Terms Sales Rep 10 D,ije"P~te,,," I

L~----~--~ ,----- _c_~._O_._D_. ----'-_K_a_e_c_h_e_l_e -----''--_5_/_2_2_/~O_9 _

Description
Furnished and installed 4' high ornamental aluminum fencing with double drive gate
and brick columns. Took down & hauled away existing fencing
20 ea. Concrete post foundation removal

Amount
46,025.00

Subtotal
Sales Tax

Total Invoice Amount


